TECHNICAL GUIDE – SCrEw
 FASTENErS ©
2023 DEw
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
S
c

e
r
SORDERING INFORMATION
Alumi-Flex Self-Drilling Structural Screws
Cat. No. 5
Description
(Diameter- TPI x
Nominal Length)
Point Type Finish
Maximum
Load-Bearing
Length1
(in.)
Minimum
Protrusion
Length2
Nominal Head
Diameter3
(in.)
Nominal Head
Height4
(in.)
Qty / Carton
#10 Diameter, 5/16" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAH445 #10-16 X 3/4" #3 Stalgard GB 0.3125 7/16" 0.400 0.140 6,000
DFSEAH460 #10-16 X 1" #3 Stalgard GB 0.5625 7/16" 0.400 0.140 5,000
#10 Diameter, #2 Phillips Undercut Flat Head
DFSEBM160 [5,6] #10 - 16 x 3/4" #3 Stalgard GB 0.3125 7/16" 0.350 0.075 10,000
#12 Diameter, 5/16" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAH630 #12 - 14 x 3/4" #3 Stalgard GB 0.250 1/2" 0.415 0.180 5,000
DFSEAH650 #12 - 14 x 1" #3 Stalgard GB 0.500 1/2" 0.415 0.180 5,000
DFSEAH680 #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard GB 1.000 1/2" 0.415 0.180 3,000
1/4" Diameter, 3/8" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAH800 1/4" - 14 x 3/4" #3 Stalgard GB 0.188 9/16" 0.500 0.220 3,500
DFSEAH820 1/4" - 14 x 1" #3 Stalgard GB 0.438 9/16" 0.500 0.220 3,000
DFSEAH835 1/4" - 20 x 1" #4 Stalgard GB 0.375 5/8" 0.500 0.220 2,000
DFSEAH870 1/4" - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard GB 0.938 9/16" 0.500 0.220 2,000
DFSEAH880 1/4" - 20 x 1-1/2" #4 Stalgard GB 0.875 5/8" 0.500 0.220 2,000
1/4" Diameter, #3 Phillips Undercut Flat Head
DFSEBM260 [5,6] 1/4" - 14 x 1" #3 Stalgard GB 0.438 9/16" 0.480 0.100 4.500
1. The Maximum Load Bearing Length is calculated by subtracting the Minimum Protrusion Length from the Nominal Length of the fastener.
2. Minimum Protrusion Length is the length that allows three full threads to protrude out of the back side of the supporting material.
3. Nominal head diameter is the diameter of the integral washer on hex washer head fasteners.
4. Nominal head height includes the thickness of the integral washer on hex washer head fasteners.